Icknield Community College

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri

3001 No. of Seats AM PM
53

Chinnor - The Red Lion PH 07:53 15:30

Chinnor - The Village Hall 07:54 15:30

Chinnor - The Wheatsheaf PH 07:55 15:30

Crowell - Bus Stop, Chinnor Road 08:00 15:25

Kingston Blount - The Cherry Tree PH 08:04 15:22

Aston Rowant - Main Road Bus Stop 08:08 15:20

Lewknor - The Leathern Bottle PH 08:15 15:15

Shirburn - B4009 junction Blenheim Road 08:17 15:12

Icknield Community College 08:20 15:05

Vale Travel 01296 484348

vale_travel@yahoo.co.uk

Mon - Fri

3004 No. of Seats AM PM
80

RAF Benson (outside main gate) 08:00 15:20

Icknield Community College 08:25 15:00 Dept 15:05

Vale Travel 01296 484348

vale_travel@yahoo.co.uk

Mon - Fri

3006 No. of Seats AM PM
78

Mill Lane, Chalgrove 08:05 15:19

Post Office, Chalgrove 08:07 15:17

Monument Road, Chalgrove 08:10 15:15

Icknield Community College 08:25 15:00 Dept 15:05

Vale Travel 01296 484348

vale_travel@yahoo.co.uk

Mon - Fri

3010 No. of Seats AM PM
16

Swyncombe - 2 Lower Farm Cottages, Swyncombe, RG9 6EB 07:30 16:00

Syncombe - Keepers Cottage, RGO 6EA 07:32 15:58

Berrick Salome - Kingswood, Westerley Road 07:42 15:43

Brightwell Baldwin - Heathercroft, Upperton OX49 5PB 07:45 15:40

Brightwell Baldwin - The Dower House, 0X49 5NS 07:50 15:30

Brightwell Baldwin - 3 Norton Cottages, OX49 SNX 07:50 15:30

Brightwell Baldwin - 5 Norton Cottages, OX49 5NX 07:50 15:30

Icknield Community College 08:05 15:00 Dept 15:05

Thunderbirds Taxi 0800 611 8202

davestoksie@aol.com

5-1C01 No. of Seats AM PM
a5

Benson - Shops 07:50 15:35

Benson - Braze Lane 07:52 15:33

Benson - Bus Stop, Cottismore Lane 07:54 15:31

Ewelme - Shepherds Hut PH 07:56 15:29

Ewelme -Post Office 07:58 15:27

Ewelme - Hampden Way 08:00 15:25

Britwell Salome - bus stop opp Public House 08:05 15:20

Icknield Community College 08:25 15:00 Dept 15:05

Walters Coaches 01865 875222

enquiries@walterscoaches.co.uk

Mon - Fri

5-co3 No. of Seats AM PM
70

Chalgrove - The Lamb Bus Stop, Mill Lane 08:00 15:25

Chalgrove - Post Office Bus Stop 08:03 15:23

Chalgrove - Monument Road Bus Stop 08:05 15:21

Cuxham -Marlbrook Bus Stop 08:10 15:16

Cuxham - Half Moon Bus Stop 08:11 15:15

Icknield Community College 08:25 15:00 Dept 15:05

Vale Travel 01296 484348

vale_travel@yahoo.

Mon - Fri

5-1C63 No. of Seats AM PM
20

Blackthorn Rise - Tetsworth 07:40 16:09

Thame - Community Hospital 07:37 16:00

Thame - junction of Robin Gibb Road and Marcus Avenue 07:25 15:59

Thame - Corner of Vane Road 07:30 15:54

Thame - Old Union Way, OX9 2DF 07:30 15:54

Salt Lane, Postcombe (England Rose Carpark) 07:45 15:39

Garden Cottage, Thame, OX9 7DH 07:51 15:33

Stable Flat, Adwell, OX3 7DH 07:52 15:32

VEHICLE MUST TURN IN FARM ENTRANCE AT ADWELL NOT IN LANE BY STUDENT'S HOUSE

Gilton Cottages, Stoke Talmage, Thame, OX9 7ET 07:55 15:25

Icknield Community College 08:05 15:05 Dept 15:10

Thunderbird Transport Ltd 08006 118202
davestoksie @at



mailto:vale_travel@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:vale_travel@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:vale_travel@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:davestoksie@aol.com
mailto:enquiries@walterscoaches.co.uk
mailto:vale_travel@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:davestoksie@aol.com

